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MARCH 13 – ROUND OF 16, SECOND LEG

Won 11
of last 12

at home in
Europe

Unbeaten
away record
in groups –

W1 D2

Allianz Arena
1st leg result: 0-1
HEAD-TO-HEAD

COMPETITION STATISTICS
Drawn 0Won 3 Won 1

Form
Goals for / against11 / 7 12 / 10

FIRST LEG STATISTICS
Possession

Shots on target
Shots wide

Corners

Possession
Shots on target

Shots wide
Corners

57%
8
5
5

57%
8
5
5

43%
6
1
6

43%
6
1
6

BAYERN MUNICH v BASEL

KEY
FACT

KEY
FACT

WEuropean form: D L

San Siro
1st leg result: 0-1
HEAD-TO-HEAD

COMPETITION STATISTICS
Form

Goals for / against8 / 8 8 / 4
FIRST LEG STATISTICS

Possession
Shots on target

Shots wide
Corners

Possession
Shots on target

Shots wide
Corners

46%
5
0
1

46%
5
0
1

54%
5
9
5

54%
5
9
5

Lost 2
of 3 home
games in
groups

Won
all 3 games

vs Inter
1-0

INTERNAZIONALE v MARSEILLE

KEY
FACT

KEY
FACT

Drawn 0Won 0 Won 3

Andre Ayew
Marseille’s

4-goal striker

FORMER WINNERS
Marseille won first
Champions League but
have been unable to replicate
same form in recent years
1993
2000
2004
2008

Winner
2nd group stage
Group stage*
Group stage

2009
2010
2011

Group stage
Group stage
Last 16

*Finished as UEFA Cup runner-up

FOUL PLAY LEAGUE: Fouls committed
Ibrahimovic
Kiessling
Diarra
Streller

Milan
Leverkusen
Marseille
Basel

19
18

20
20


